Note:
|

CIN/BCIN

Nominal value of shares

21011WB1936PLC008726

82550.00]

Investor First
Name

Investor Middle,
Name

Investor Last

Name First Name.

Address

District

Pin Code

Folio Number

DP 1d-Client d-
Account Number

| Actual Date of |

shares

.
|

AN

MON-YYYY) ‘

Remarks

1s the Investment
{(amount/shares)

under any litigation|

unpaid suspense
account

PREMILATA

THOTA

ACHINTYA

PRIVA

LAXMAN

AUND

VIVEK

KRISHNA

LAXMANBHA!

JAGDISH

MADHUKAR

HARI

DEEPAK

SUBHASH

MANDAR

ANNAMRAIU

ANIL

ASHALATA

BADRILAL

BHAWANI

BHIKHABHAI

BIMAL

DEVDAS

EzRA

FARUK

FRENI

GOURDAS,
GOPAL
HARISH

JITENDRA

K
MEERA

MAHENDRA

NIRMAL

PANNA

PUNAMCHAND

PRAVIN

SITARAM

SANIAY

MANOJ

VENKATA
KUMAR

PAREEK

KUMAR

KUMAR
MAHAIAN

RAO.
DHANIIBHAI
SINGH

KHETAN

INANA

PRASAD

BANSAL

RAMDAS

108H1

v
MAHALAKSHMA
i

KUMAR

VITHALRAO

DAGA

SHANKER

CHIMANLAL

KUMAR

TRADING

BEHRAM
MINOO

BANERJEE
CHOUDHARY
MARWAH

HARIVANDAS

AVANTI
ARORA

KUMAR
KUMAR

AL

SHAH
CHANDRAKANT

SHARMA

AGARWAL

RAMAKRISHNA

SANTRA

WATTIKOTATIR
umi

PATEL

PRASUNA DEVI

VERMA

SONAWANE

JACOB.

BABULAL
MEHTA

TORASKAR

KHETAN
MAIMUNDAR
BEGANI
NAYAK

FINANCE COLTD.

PRESSWALLA

PRESSWALA

HEGDE

BHURA

DAGA

VUAYAKAR

BAVISHI

NA

SATYANARAYANA

LaTE

CHIRANJI

NARAYANA

IASWANT

SRINIVASA

DHANIIBHAI

ATMA

SHRE

RAMACHANDRA

LATE

RAMDAS

BHAL

BABULAL

VITHAL

LATE

CHIMANLAL

PREM

SHYAMA

NA

B

MINOO

HARIVANDAS

NA
R

sH

buu

LATE

SHRI

CHANDRA

LATE

MANHARLAL

THOTA

AL

CHARY.

SINGH

MORARDAS

SINGH

GOURI

GopAL

CHANDRA

RAO

ANANTLAL

CHAND

NAYAK

PRESSWALA

SIRI

KUMAR

cHAND

CHUNILAL

SHAH

KANT

GOURI

KUMAR SANTRA

PAREEK

'WATTIKOTA TIRUMALA N

HATHWAR

PATEL

SHANKAR KHETAN

RAM KUMAR VERMA

BANSAL

SONAWANE

1081

V ULAHANNAN

MEHTA

DAGA

KHETAN

BEGANI

PRESSWALLA

D BANERJEE
R CHOUDHARY.
RAM MARWAH

ARORA

LSHARMA

BHURA

DAGA

NARAYAN VIAYKAR

SHANKAR SHARMA

BIVASHI

C-1603 OBEROI GARDEN. THAKUR
D-NO 2:89/2 ANNAIPETA
RAMACHANDRAPURAM MANDAL
DRAKSHARAMA ANDHRA
PRADESH

G.N.MUKHRIEE ROAD. PO-
BANJBERIA DIST-HOOGHLY
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL
RAMPURIA BARI LUHARAGADA
WARD NO 17 SUIANGARH
SUIANGARH CHURU RAJASTHAN
SUIANGARH RAIASTHAN
NO153221PNO197 LAXMI
ILAYAM RD NO & NEW MARUTHI
NAGAR KOTHAPET HYDERABAD.
ANDHRA PRADESH

8 10 DEFENCE COMPLEX PROBYN
ROAD TIMARPUR DELHI

HNO 417 B HUKAM SINGH ROAD.
P CIVILLINES AMRITSAR PUNIAB

NO.104-105 GURIKAR DEVANNA
STFORT MOHALLA MYSORE
‘GUNJAN NR AARTI SOCIETY & H
MADHAY TOWER ATMA JYOTI

GUIARAT

VPO AKALGARH TEHSIL RAIKOT

DISTT- LUDHIANA RAIKOT

UJAAS APPARTMENT 69, 5.K. DEV

ROAD, LAKE TOWN 4TH BLOCK,

4THFLOOR, FLAT NO.- 402

KOLKATA

HNO743218 C2 SRISAI

RESIDENCY DALL MILLROAD.

ASHOKNAGAR. VIIAYAWADA

£-175, DEFENCE COLONY JAIMAU
ANPUR

512-A, DEEPSHIKA, 8, RAJENDRA

PLACE NEW DELHI

98/1A/02 PARAG COOP HSG

SOCTY NEAR WELCOME INN

HOTEL PANVEL DIST RAIGAD.

RAGHUKUL SOCIETY FLAT NO 2 IN

FRONT OF GIRUASHANKAR

KARVENAGAR PUNE

50 LIG DDA FLATS SARITA VIHAR

NEW DELHI

C/0 C R DAS 22 BANSILOPET

SECUNDERBAD (A P)

MEHTA NIWAS NEAR WOOLEN

‘GODOWN VANDAFALISTNO 1

JAMINAGAR

6 NANDA DEEP DR M B RAUT

ROAD SHIVAJI PARK BOMBAY

22 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA

CHHAGANLALL DAGA

C/0 PAWAN TEXTILE

1/94,JAMUNALAL BAZAR ST

KOLKATA

KRISHNA KRIPA NEAR

P9 SHIBTALLA STREET 2ND FLOOR.
CALCUTTA

MAHALUXMI PAN BEEDI SHOP
'DAYABHAI COMPOUND S V ROAD

CALCUTTA
P-12 GIRISH AVENUE CALCUTTA
18 NEW ROAD DEHRADUN SATISH
MARWAH

701,SUKH SAGAR, 7TH FLOOR
AKURLI CROSS ROAD NO 1
KANDIVALI (E) MUMBA!

€29 ASAVARI 214 CADELL ROAD
BOMBAY

475 MAHAT PURA MATHURA U.P.
SUPERVISOR S P M LTD
SAHARANPUR 247001 SUDHA
SHARMA

C/0 DAL CHAND MANAK CHAND
173 M G ROAD 4TH FLOOR
CALCUTTA

66/2 NIMTOLLA GHAT STREET
CALCUTTA 700006

FLAT NO 11 2ND FLOOR SHRI D
PRASAD MANGALWADI GIRGAON
BOMBAY

CHUNILAL KARWA & SONS.
HAIBARGOAN NAGAON ASSAM
C/0 BAVISHI & BAVISHI
ASSOCIATES P 15 INDIA
EXCHANGE PLACE EXTN TODI
MANSION 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

ANDHRA PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

RAJASTHAN

ANDHRA PRADESH

DELHI

PUNJAB.

KARNATAKA

GUIARAT

PUNJAB.

WEST BENGAL

ANDHRA PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

DELHI

TELANGANA

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

GUIARAT

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
UTTARAKHAND.

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH

UTTARAKHAND

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

ASSAM

WEST BENGAL

MUMBA!

DRAKSHARAMA

HOOGHLY

SUIANGARH

HYDERABAD

NEW DELHI

AMRITSAR

MYSORE

VADODARA

LUDHIANA

KOLKATA

VUAYAWADA

KANPUR

NEW DELHI

PANVEL

PUNE

NEW DELHI

SECUNDRABAD

JAMNAGAR

MUMBA!

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

VADODARA

KOLKATA

MUMBA!

KOLKATA

MUMBA!

MUMBA!

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
DEHRADUN

MUMBA!

MUMBA!
MATHURA

SAHARANPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

VADODARA

MUMBA!

NOWGONG

KOLKATA

533262

712502

331507

500036

110054

143001

570004

390023

141104

700048

520007

208010

110008

410206

411052

110076

361001

00028

700007

700007

390006

700007

700016

400007

400007

700034
700003
243001

400101

00016
281001

247001

700007

700006

390018

782002

700073

400101

PA0000SS

PAOOD18S

PA000252

PB000010

PBO001S2

PB000266

PBO00SA4

PDO0032L

PE000019

PF000006.

PFO00033

PG000083
PGO001%6
PHO00211

PI000157

PK000022
PMO0060S

V000647

PNO00269

PPO000AE

PPO000S2

PPO00SO7

PS001064.

PS001141

€12020000-12020000-

€12023000-12023000-
00905749

€12034600-12034600-
00095739

€12036000-12036000-
02937650

C13041400-13041400-
06366457

IN300118IN300118-
10226516
IN300214-IN300214-
10910446
IN300239-IN300239-
30019338

IN300394-IN300394-
15823492

IN300394-IN300394-
17752947

IN300773IN300773-
10066923

IN301022-1N301022-
20583368
IN301557-IN301557-
20459614
IN301565-IN301565-
10004355

IN302236-IN302236-
10220466
IN302236-1N302236-
10795909

IN302316IN302316-
10041599

1000.00

49.00

139.00

20000

50000

25.00

10000

10000

10000

10000

75.00

10000

75.00

10000

1200.00

1200.00

1000

75.00

10000

20000

30000

20000

500
30000
20000

50,00

450,00
10000

20000

15000

1800

24.00

50,00

10000

10000

10000.00

40,00

50,00

3000

1390.00

200000

5000.00

25000

1000.00

1000

50,00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

50,00

75000

1000.00

75000

1000.00

12000.00

12000.00

10000

75000

50.00

1000.00

200000

300000

200000

50,00
300000
200000

50000

450000
1000.00

200000

1500.00

180.00

240,00

50000

1000.00

1000.00

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0€T-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

20-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14.0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14.0¢T-2025

14.0¢T-2025

14-0CT-2025

14.0¢T-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14.0¢T-2025

14-0CT-2025
14.0€T-2025
14-0CT-2025

14.0¢T-2025

14-0CT-2025
14.0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14.0€T-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

14.0¢T-2025

14-0CT-2025

14-0CT-2025

AFTPALA22L

AISPT9659F
BFNPSS394N

DRNPPSA03H

AAKPW3275B

ADWPMa663
a
ABOPR1820Q
ACHPP3668A
CFIPS5769G
AFEPK03738

AQMPPTS6F

AAPPVSA0SK

AAIPB30GSC
AODPS7636H
AIXPIT398F

ABWPIA981G

28-NOV-1974

10-APR-1983

29-MAR-1954

18-JUN-1995

08-5EP-1978

XKKKKKKK9349.

MANOIBALKISH
ANAGARWAL

SATYASRILAKSH

ANITHASB

SUNILKUMAR

NEELAMMAHAI

GOPALKRISHNA

RAVINAGALAKS

DRUNNATIKUM

NA

IYOTIKANASANT

NA

JAYENDRALAXM

ANBHAIPATELAN

SUYASURENDRA
ATEL

NA

NA

NA

SUBHASHMITTAL

NA

HARSHEDKRBAB
ULALMEHTA

PARUATKIRANTO.
RASKAR

NA

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No



SUNIL

SUNIL

KRISHNA

uma

VALLBHDAS

KUMAR

KUMAR

SURI

DEVI

LADIA

M MAKHARIA

DA

GUPTA

SHAH

MAHABIR

LATE

RAM

SHREEKANT

MOWIBHAI

RATAN

DAss

LADIA

MAKHARIA

CHANDRA DAS

RNSURI

GUPTA

SHAH

ROOM NO 3, IST FLOOR,0PP
MANU VILLA SHASHI KANT

BLDG KOPER CROSS ROAD
SHASTRI NAGAR DOMBIVLI (W)
10 KUCHIL SARKAR LANE
KADAMTALA HOWRAH SAMIR
KUMAR DAS

SHIV DAYAL COMPOUND NEAR | T
CSAHARANPUR

13/392 HPRASAD NIKETAN CIVIL
LANES NR GREEN PARK KANPUR
UTTAR PRADESH

14/6, SOVARAM BYSACK STREET
CALCUTTA 700007 SHREEKANT

LADIA
304 MAKER BHAVAN NO 3 21
NEW MARINE LINES BOMBAY

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

UTTARAKHAND.

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

DOMBIVALI

HOWRAH

SAHARANPUR

KANPUR

KOLKATA

MUMBA!

421202

711101

247001

208001

700007

400020

PS001339

PS001343

PS001473

PSPM100344

PUO00152

PV000110

225.00

10000

10000

10000

100.00 14-0CT-2025

225000 14-0CT-2025

1000.00 14-0CT-2025

1000.00 14-0CT-2025

1000 14-0CT-2025

1000.00 14-0CT-2025

ACDPG922A

NA

NIRANJANVSHA
HBHARATVSHAH

No



